	City of Madison			dison	City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com
	Legislation Details				
File #:	74077	Version: 1	Name:	Public Comment (10/20/22)	
Туре:	Public Com	ment	Status:	Filed	
File created:	10/4/2022		In control:	COMMON COUNCIL EXECU	ITIVE COMMITTEE
On agenda:			Final action:		
Enactment date:			Enactment #:		
Title:	Public Comment (10/20/22)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Support for appointment of Sabrina Madison as interim District 17 Alder.pdf, 2. In support of Sabrina Madison for D17.pdf, 3. Support for Sabrina Madison for D17.pdf, 4. District 17.pdf, 5. Sabrina Madison.pdf, 6. Support Clausius_Veldran.pdf, 7. Support Clausius_Pastor.pdf, 8. Sabrina Madison - D17 Alder.pdf, 9. Sabrina Madison Support.pdf, 10. RegistrantsReport-PriorMeetings (15).pdf				
Date	Ver. Action	/er. Action By		tion	Result